

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035 (27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY (50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035 (28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/01/21 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 BURLINGTON STP 2035 (28) & BURLINGTON VTRY (50) & BURLINGTON STP 2035 (27) - BURLINGTON STP 2035 (28) - LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF CHITTENDEN, CITY OF BURLINGTON, AT THE INTERSECTION OF MAPLE STREET AND THE VERMONT RAILWAY, INC. RAILROAD CROSSING (DOT CROSSING INVENTORY NO. 837-100U), APPROXIMATELY 0.03 MILES WEST OF THE INTERSECTION OF BATTERY STREET AND MAPLE STREET. WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE RECONSTRUCTION OF AN EXISTING AT-GRADE CROSSING ON MAPLE STREET, CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW AT-GRADE CROSSING FOR AMTRAK, THE ENTIRE ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM AND MINOR ROADWAY APPROACH WORK AT MAPLE STREET. BURLINGTON VTRY (50) - LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF CHITTENDEN, CITY OF BURLINGTON, ON VERMONT RAILWAYS, INC. (VTR) BETWEEN MP 120.02 (IMMEDIATELY SOUTH OF ITS CROSSING OF HOME AVENUE) AND 120.69 (IMMEDIATELY SOUTH OF ITS CROSSING OF LAKESIDE AVENUE) AND BETWEEN MP 120.81 (IMMEDIATELY NORTH OF ITS CROSSING OF LAKESIDE AVENUE) AND MP 121.63 (IMMEDIATELY SOUTH OF ITS CROSSING OF MAPLE STREET. WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF APPROXIMATELY 3500 TF OF CWR, REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF THREE NO. 10 TURNOUTS AND REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF TWO EXISTING TURNOUTS WITH POWERED TURNOUTS. WORK TO BE PERFORMED BY OTHERS UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF A NO. 8 TURNOUT. BURLINGTON STP 2035 (27) - LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF CHITTENDEN, CITY OF BURLINGTON, AT THE INTERSECTION OF KING STREET AND THE VERMONT RAILWAY, INC. RAILROAD CROSSING (DOT CROSSING INVENTORY NO. 837-101B), APPROXIMATELY 0.04 MILES WEST OF THE INTERSECTION OF BATTERY STREET AND KING STREET.

TOWN(S) : BURLINGTON
 COUNTY : CHITTENDEN
 DISTRICT : D05

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES RECONSTRUCTION OF THE EXISTING AT-GRADE RAIL CROSSING ON KING STREET INCLUDING REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM. THIS INCLUDES ALL EQUIPMENT, CABLES/WIRES, POWER SOURCE AND METER, SIGNALS AND SIGNAL HOUSE AND REPLACEMENT GATES. INSTALL NEW PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND SIGNS, AND ROADWAY APPROACH WORK.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 5,674,000.00	100.0000%
	980081732001 RAILWORKS TRACK SERVICES, INC.	IRREGULAR	
	980298443501 SARATOGA RAILROAD ENGINEERING PC	IRREGULAR	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	(1) ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.							

SECTION 0001 ROADWAY					
0005 201.10		LUMP	46000.00000	46000.00	
CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS					
0010 203.15	630.000	CY	30.00000	18900.00	
COMMON EXCAVATION					
0015 203.28	70.000	CY	55.00000	3850.00	
EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS					
0020 203.30	15.000	CY	65.00000	975.00	
EARTH BORROW					
0025 203.31	90.000	CY	98.00000	8820.00	
SAND BORROW					
0030 204.20	450.000	CY	60.00000	27000.00	
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH					
0035 204.21	6.000	CY	575.00000	3450.00	
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK					
0040 204.22	4.000	CY	75.00000	300.00	
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)					
0045 204.30	200.000	CY	55.00000	11000.00	
GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES					
0050 210.10	560.000	SY	10.00000	5600.00	
COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT					
0055 301.35	620.000	CY	65.00000	40300.00	
SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE					
0060 404.65	15.000	CWT	150.00000	2250.00	
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT					
0065 406.38	167.000	SY	45.00000	7515.00	
HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES					
0070 406.50	3.000	LU	1.00000	3.00	
PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)					
0075 418.10	2030.000	SF	67.50000	137025.00	
ASPHALTIC APPROACH MATERIAL					
0080 601.0811	86.000	LF	200.00000	17200.00	
15" RCP CLASS IV					
0085 604.18	2.000	EACH	6500.00000	13000.00	
PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE DROP INLET WITH CAST IRON GRATE					
0090 604.21	1.000	EACH	7000.00000	7000.00	
PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE MANHOLE WITH CAST IRON COVER					
0095 604.40	2.000	EACH	840.00000	1680.00	
CHANGING ELEVATION OF DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES					
0100 605.20	12.000	LF	40.00000	480.00	
UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE, 6 INCHES					
0105 609.10	26.000	MGAL	200.00000	5200.00	
DUST CONTROL WITH WATER					
0110 616.21	580.000	LF	77.00000	44660.00	
VERTICAL GRANITE CURB					

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035 (27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY (50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035 (28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052		()		()		
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0115 618.10	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	55.000 SY	105.00000	5775.00				
0120 618.11	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8 INCH	70.000 SY	140.00000	9800.00				
0125 618.30	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	148.000 SF	45.00000	6660.00				
0130 621.20	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	26.000 LF	60.00000	1560.00				
0135 629.20	ADJUST ELEVATION OF VALVE BOX	6.000 EACH	200.00000	1200.00				
0140 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000 HR	95.00000	7600.00				
0145 630.15	FLAGGERS	1920.000 HR	40.00000	76800.00				
0150 630.15	FLAGGERS (LIVABLE WAGE)	400.000 HR	40.00000	16000.00				
0155 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00				
0160 631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00				
0165 631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	500.00000	500.00				
0170 631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	4000.000 DL	1.00000	4000.00				
0175 632.10	RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.)	205000.000 DL	1.00000	205000.00				
0180 632.10	RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.) (TASK 2)	25000.000 DL	1.00000	25000.00				
0185 633.10	CPM SCHEDULE	2.000 EACH	775.00000	1550.00				
0190 633.10	CPM SCHEDULE (TASK 2)	2.000 EACH	775.00000	1550.00				
0195 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	750000.00000	750000.00				
0200 641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LUMP	190000.00000	190000.00				
0205 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EACH	1200.00000	4800.00				
0210 646.2111	4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	520.000 LF	2.00000	1040.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035(27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY(50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035(28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052		()		()		
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0215 646.241	12 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	12.000 LF	4.00000	48.00				
0220 646.301	LETTER OR SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT	19.000 EACH	65.00000	1235.00				
0225 646.514	DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, POLYUREA	3.000 EACH	2000.00000	6000.00				
0230 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	57.000 SF	14.00000	798.00				
0235 651.15	SEED	39.000 LB	10.00000	390.00				
0240 651.18	FERTILIZER	117.000 LB	4.00000	468.00				
0245 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.800 TON	800.00000	640.00				
0250 651.35	TOPSOIL	108.000 CY	100.00000	10800.00				
0255 653.01	EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(28) (SJ 303)	LUMP	1300.00000	1300.00				
0260 653.01	EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(28))	LUMP	1300.00000	1300.00				
0265 653.01	EPSC PLAN (VTRY(50))	LUMP	1300.00000	1300.00				
0270 653.01	EPSC PLAN STP 2035(27)	LUMP	1300.00000	1300.00				
0275 653.02	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	250.000 HR	30.00000	7500.00				
0280 653.03	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	4.000 LU	2000.00000	8000.00				
0285 653.10	HAY MULCH	0.800 TON	1100.00000	880.00				
0290 653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	15.000 SY	2.25000	33.75				
0295 653.35	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	25.000 CY	50.00000	1250.00				
0300 653.41	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE II	2.000 EACH	140.00000	280.00				
0305 653.475	SILT FENCE, TYPE I	260.000 LF	10.00000	2600.00				
0310 653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	300.000 LF	1.50000	450.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035(27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY(50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035(28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052		()		()		
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0315 656.30	DECIDUOUS TREES (ACER RUBRUM "NORTHWOOD")	4.000 EACH	775.00000	3100.00				
0320 656.65	LANDSCAPE WATERING	1.000 MGAL	400.00000	400.00				
0325 656.80	LANDSCAPE BACKFILL, TRUCK MEASUREMENT	10.000 CY	100.00000	1000.00				
0330 656.85	TREE PROTECTION	LUMP	1200.00000	1200.00				
0335 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A	69.000 SF	24.00000	1656.00				
0340 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	35.000 LF	24.00000	840.00				
0345 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	23.000 EACH	22.00000	506.00				
0350 675.60	RESETTING SIGNS	9.000 EACH	34.00000	306.00				
0360 678.23	WIRED CONDUIT (4") (SCH 80 PVC)	587.000 LF	35.00000	20545.00				
0365 679.55	POWER DROP STANCHION, STREET LIGHTING	3.000 EACH	15000.00000	45000.00				
0370 900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (DISPOSAL OF CLASS III SOILS)	130.000 CY	145.00000	18850.00				
0375 900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (DISPOSAL OF CLASS IV SOILS)	120.000 CY	175.00000	21000.00				
0380 900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (MANAGEMENT OF CLASS III SOILS)	1.000 CY	5500.00000	5500.00				
0385 900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (MANAGEMENT OF CLASS IV SOILS)	5.000 CY	1500.00000	7500.00				
0390 900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (STONE SCREENINGS)	30.000 CY	100.00000	3000.00				
0395 900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES) (VERMONT RAILWAY) (N. A.B.I.)	1.000 DL	1.00000	1.00				
0400 900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES) (VERMONT RAILWAY) (N. A.B.I.)	3.000 DL	1.00000	3.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035(27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY(50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035(28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052	()	()
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0405 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (BURLINGTON GREENWAY SIGN)	2.000 EACH	1750.00000	3500.00
0410 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE TURNOUT) (NO.10 TURNOUT)	3.000 EACH	13450.00000	40350.00
0415 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE TURNOUT) (NO.16 POWER TURNOUT)	1.000 EACH	14500.00000	14500.00
0420 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE TURNOUT) (NO.8 POWER TURNOUT)	1.000 EACH	12900.00000	12900.00
0425 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (RELOCATE AND INSTALL BOULDERS)	28.000 EACH	375.00000	10500.00
0430 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES) (8'-6" TIES)	160.000 EACH	265.00000	42400.00
0435 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES) (8'-6" TIES) (TASK 2)	470.000 EACH	250.00000	117500.00
0440 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF POWER TURNOUT) (NO. 16 TURNOUT)	1.000 EACH	385000.00000	385000.00
0445 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF POWER TURNOUT) (NO. 8 TURNOUT)	1.000 EACH	144000.00000	144000.00
0450 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF TURNOUT) (NO. 10 TURNOUT)	3.000 EACH	80000.00000	240000.00
0455 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND SALVAGE BOULDERS)	10.000 EACH	175.00000	1750.00
0460 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTINUOUS WELDED RAIL) (115 RE)	7040.000 LF	40.00000	281600.00
0465 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTINUOUS WELDED RAIL) (136 RE)	234.000 LF	98.00000	22932.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035 (27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY (50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035 (28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052		()		()		
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0470	900.640	305.000 LF	95.00000	28975.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (ORNAMENTAL FENCE)							
0475	900.640	35.000 LF	140.00000	4900.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (ORNAMENTAL FENCE, 4 FOOT)							
0480	900.640	16.000 LF	32.00000	512.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND RESET FENCE)							
0487	900.640	560.000 LF	85.50000	47880.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (REALIGNMENT OF EXISTING TRACK)							
0490	900.640	2430.000 LF	13.50000	32805.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (SURFACE AND ALIGN RAILROAD TRACKS)							
0492	900.640	90.000 LF	200.00000	18000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (STEEL CASING PIPE (8"))							
0495	900.640	3520.000 LF	13.75000	48400.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (SURFACE AND ALIGN RAILROAD TRACKS) (TASK 2)							
0500	900.645	LUMP	1.00000	1.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BURLINGTON LIVABLE WAGE COMPLIANCE)							
0505	900.645	LUMP	66.80000	66.80				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (DECONTAMINATION OF FILTRATION EQUIPMENT)							
0510	900.645	LUMP	16000.00000	16000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (DEWATERING)							
0515	900.645	LUMP	40750.00000	40750.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (INSTALLATION OF SNOWMELTER CONTROL CASE) (NO. 16 POWER TURNOUT)							
0520	900.645	LUMP	40550.00000	40550.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (INSTALLATION OF SNOWMELTER CONTROL CASE) (NO. 8 POWER TURNOUT)							
0525	900.645	LUMP	6500.00000	6500.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (PROVIDE FRACTIONATION TANK AND FILTRATION EQUIPMENT)							
0530	900.645	LUMP	385000.00000	385000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM) (DOT 837-101B)							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035(27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY(50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035(28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052	()	()
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0535 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM) (DOT 837-100U)	LUMP	560000.00000	560000.00
0540 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING) (DOT 837-101B)	LUMP	208000.00000	208000.00
0545 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING) (DOT 837-100U) (AMTRAK)	LUMP	110000.00000	110000.00
0550 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING) (DOT 837-100U) (MAIN, NO.1, HORN)	LUMP	300000.00000	300000.00
0555 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING) (DOT 851-418C)	LUMP	104000.00000	104000.00
0560 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING) (DOT 851-419J)	LUMP	124000.00000	124000.00
0565 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING) (DOT 837-098V)	LUMP	26000.00000	26000.00
0570 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (WATER TESTING)	LUMP	2162.45000	2162.45
0575 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT) (N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00
0580 900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (GREEN PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	40.000 SY	155.00000	6200.00
0585 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	518.000 TON	265.00000	137270.00
0590 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED SOILS)	3200.000 TON	55.00000	176000.00
0595 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)	352.000 TON	57.50000	20240.00
0600 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST) (TASK 2)	284.000 TON	57.50000	16330.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 5,674,000.00	\$

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/21 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/17/21
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : BURLINGTON STP 2035(27)
 BURLINGTON VTRY(50)
 BURLINGTON STP 2035(28)

CONTRACT ID : 20G080

		(1) 11008052	()	()
		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$ 5,674,000.00	\$
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$ 5,674,000.00	\$